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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 025 -

Fall 2017

Division 025 - Josai ll

Black Tier

Name
Isamu Goubaru

Mamoru Okuyama
Makoto Shiraishi
Masanori Fujie
Masanori Iwatani
Seiki Hatayama
Xiaowei Ma

Kenta Hino

Takayuki Hirai

White Tier

Name
Yasuo Kato

Sanae Hashimoto
Aya Okawa
Toshiki Okiyama
Jun Tanaka
Hideyuki Niho
Takumi Watanabe
Takaho Yamada
Chikako Konishi
Gaku Matsumura

Rikuaki Kuruma

Green Tier

Name
Momoyo Saito

Yusuke Kuga
Mariko Senoo
Natsume Ageha
Aya Fukumoto
Genki Tanaka
Tatsuro Tanino
Ayumi Higa
Katsuya ltoda
Seiko Koyama

Nobuhiro Yamada

Member #
03449

06920
00101
03736
05959
01765
06075
05826
08289

Member #
06567

04104
02317
05952
08967
06323
08241
05958
08243
07549
06210

Member #
06401

09014
08242
09345
06754
09344
07087
08573
05750
07213
08788

Team
AZ Vegas

TEAM SOMA
GMC Soma
GMC Soma
TEAM SOMA
KOMARI JAPAN
KOMARI JAPAN
KOMARI JAPAN
GMC Soma
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KOMARI JAPAN
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GMC Soma
TEAM SOMA
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KOMARI JAPAN
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